Serie

Altersklasse |l

Auflage

1  Alois Riesch (Moar)

A W N R

Auflage Schiiler

Damen

Schiler

A O WN R

1  Sabine Rauchenberger

Hias Schwarz

Alois Schwarz

Xaver Heimgreiter sen.

Martin Fischer

Simon Kinshofer

Maria Heimgreiter

Florian Rechthaler

Jakob Rauchenberger

2 Franziska Krinner

1 Jakob SiRbauer

Schiitzenklasse

1 Xaver Heimgreiter jun.

2 Anton Hinterholzer

Punkt

a U s~ W

~

10
11
12
13
14

Sabine Rauchenberger

Hias Schwarz

Xaver Heimgreiter sen.

Xaver Heimgreiter jun.
Alois Riesch (Moar)
Martin Fischer

Anton Hinterholzer
Simon Kinshofer
Franziska Krinner
Jakob Rauchenberger
Florian Rechthaler
Maria Heimgreiter
Alois Schwarz

Jakob SuRbauer

5,3
32,5
40,6
53,2
73,5
81,3
133,1
137,8
138,7
177,8
251,9
290,3
334,6
407,3

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler

332,0

315,3
306,9
305,2
302,0

169,0
162,0
155,0
131,0

375,0
332,0

133,0

384,0
322,0

Ringe

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Ringe
Ringe

Ringe

Ringe
Ringe



Ehren

1 Xaver Heimgreiter sen. 22,6 Teiler
2 Simon Kinshofer 133,1 Teiler
3 Alois Riesch (Moar) 133,8 Teiler
4 Hias Schwarz 199,7 Teiler
5 Xaver Heimgreiter jun. 259,3 Teiler
6 Jakob Rauchenberger 276,1 Teiler
7 Martin Fischer 295,3 Teiler
8 Sabine Rauchenberger 313,4 Teiler
9 Maria Heimgreiter 442,7 Teiler
10 Florian Rechthaler 455,5 Teiler
11  Alois Schwarz 531,3 Teiler
12  Anton Hinterholzer 562,5 Teiler

Haupt

1 Xaver Heimgreiter jun. 22,3 Teiler
2 Simon Kinshofer 36,3 Teiler
3 Jakob SuRbauer 122,0 Teiler
4 Franziska Krinner 162,4 Teiler
5 Martin Fischer 169,0 Teiler
6 Jakob Rauchenberger 194,0 Teiler
7 Xaver Heimgreiter sen. 259,7 Teiler
8 Alois Riesch (Moar) 295,6 Teiler
9 Sabine Rauchenberger 302,9 Teiler
10  Hias Schwarz 325,4 Teiler
11  Anton Hinterholzer 501,4 Teiler
12 Maria Heimgreiter 710,9 Teiler
13  Alois Schwarz 1.085,9 Teiler
14  Florian Rechthaler 2.235,5 Teiler

Glick

1 Sabine Rauchenberger 35,6 Teiler
2 Xaver Heimgreiter jun. 47,2 Teiler
3 Anton Hinterholzer 100,6 Teiler
4 Franziska Krinner 103,8 Teiler
5 Jakob Rauchenberger 105,2 Teiler

6 Martin Fischer 118,9 Teiler



10
11
12
13
14

Xaver Heimgreiter sen.

Simon Kinshofer
Jakob SuRbauer
Alois Schwarz

Hias Schwarz

Alois Riesch (Moar)
Florian Rechthaler

Maria Heimgreiter

131,7
173,3
244,7
266,7
270,7
304,6
510,4
629,9

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler



