Serie				
Altersklasse II				
	1	Alois Riesch (Moar)	332,0	Ringe
Auflage				
	1	Xaver Heimgreiter sen.	315,3	Ringe
	2	Martin Fischer	306,9	Ringe
	3	Hias Schwarz	305,2	Ringe
	4	Simon Kinshofer	302,0	Ringe
Auflage Schüler				
	1	Maria Heimgreiter	169,0	Ringe
	2	Florian Rechthaler	162,0	Ringe
	3	Jakob Rauchenberger	155,0	Ringe
	4	Alois Schwarz	131,0	Ringe
Damen				
	1	Sabine Rauchenberger	375,0	Ringe
	2	Franziska Krinner	332,0	Ringe
Schüler				
	1	Jakob Süßbauer	133,0	Ringe
Schützenklasse				
	1	Xaver Heimgreiter jun.	384,0	Ringe
	2	Anton Hinterholzer	322,0	Ringe

Punkt

1	Sabine Rauchenberger	5,3	Teiler
2	Hias Schwarz	32,5	Teiler
3	Xaver Heimgreiter sen.	40,6	Teiler
4	Xaver Heimgreiter jun.	53,2	Teiler
5	Alois Riesch (Moar)	73,5	Teiler
6	Martin Fischer	81,3	Teiler
7	Anton Hinterholzer	133,1	Teiler
8	Simon Kinshofer	137,8	Teiler
9	Franziska Krinner	138,7	Teiler
10	Jakob Rauchenberger	177,8	Teiler
11	Florian Rechthaler	251,9	Teiler
12	Maria Heimgreiter	290,3	Teiler
13	Alois Schwarz	334,6	Teiler
14	Jakob Süßbauer	407,3	Teiler

Ehren

1	Xaver Heimgreiter sen.	22,6	Teiler
2	Simon Kinshofer	133,1	Teiler
3	Alois Riesch (Moar)	133,8	Teiler
4	Hias Schwarz	199,7	Teiler
5	Xaver Heimgreiter jun.	259,3	Teiler
6	Jakob Rauchenberger	276,1	Teiler
7	Martin Fischer	295,3	Teiler
8	Sabine Rauchenberger	313,4	Teiler
9	Maria Heimgreiter	442,7	Teiler
10	Florian Rechthaler	455,5	Teiler
11	Alois Schwarz	531,3	Teiler
12	Anton Hinterholzer	562,5	Teiler

Haupt

1	Xaver Heimgreiter jun.	22,3	Teiler
2	Simon Kinshofer	36,3	Teiler
3	Jakob Süßbauer	122,0	Teiler
4	Franziska Krinner	162,4	Teiler
5	Martin Fischer	169,0	Teiler
6	Jakob Rauchenberger	194,0	Teiler
7	Xaver Heimgreiter sen.	259,7	Teiler
8	Alois Riesch (Moar)	295,6	Teiler
9	Sabine Rauchenberger	302,9	Teiler
10	Hias Schwarz	325,4	Teiler
11	Anton Hinterholzer	501,4	Teiler
12	Maria Heimgreiter	710,9	Teiler
13	Alois Schwarz	1.085,9	Teiler
14	Florian Rechthaler	2.235,5	Teiler

Glück

1	Sabine Rauchenberger	35,6	Teiler
2	Xaver Heimgreiter jun.	47,2	Teiler
3	Anton Hinterholzer	100,6	Teiler
4	Franziska Krinner	103,8	Teiler
5	Jakob Rauchenberger	105,2	Teiler
6	Martin Fischer	118,9	Teiler

7	Xaver Heimgreiter sen.	131,7	Teiler
8	Simon Kinshofer	173,3	Teiler
9	Jakob Süßbauer	244,7	Teiler
10	Alois Schwarz	266,7	Teiler
11	Hias Schwarz	270,7	Teiler
12	Alois Riesch (Moar)	304,6	Teiler
13	Florian Rechthaler	510,4	Teiler
14	Maria Heimgreiter	629,9	Teiler